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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
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0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
8 0.06%
5 0.04%
17 0.13%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
1 0.09%

23 0.18%
20 0.16%
24 0.19%
38 0.30%
45 0.36%
41 0.32%
35 0.28%
54 0.43%
54 0.43%
62 0.49%
61 0.48%
59 0.47%
73 0.58%
85 0.67%
74 0.58%
83 0.65%
94 0.74%
87 0.69%
99 0.78%
96 0.76%
91 0.72%
109 0.86%
103 0.81%
106 0.84%
85 0.67%
M 0.88%
110 0.87%
85 0.67%
17 0.92%
97 0.77%
109 0.86%
104 0.82%
99 0.78%
133 1.05%
100 0.79%
M 0.88%
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0 0.00% 12672  100.00% 129.01-130 100 0.79% 3053 24.09%
0 0.00% 12672 100.00% 128.01-129 128 1.01% 3181 25.10%
2 0.02% 12672  100.00% 127.01-128 101 0.80% 3282 25.90%
4 0.03% 12670 99.98% 126.01-127 114 0.90% 3396 26.80%
6 0.05% 12668 99.97% 125.01-126 123 0.97% 3519 27.77%
8 0.06% 12666 99.95% 124.01-125 103 0.81% 3622 28.58%
1" 0.09% 12664 99.94% 123.01-124 122 0.96% 3744 29.55%
15 0.12% 12661 99.91% 122.01-123 110 0.87% 3854 30.41%
23 0.18% 12657 99.88% 121.01-122 89 0.70% 3943 31.12%
28 0.22% 12649 99.82% 120.01-121 108 0.85% 4051 31.97%
45 0.36% 12644 99.78%  119.01-120 99 0.78% 4150 32.75%
55 0.43% 12627 99.64% 118.01-119 109 0.86% 4259 33.61%
65 0.51% 12617 99.57% 117.01-118 118 0.93% 4377 34.54%
76 0.60% 12607 99.49%  116.01-117 114 0.90% 4491 35.44%
99 0.78% 12596 99.40% 115.01-116 103 0.81% 4594 36.25%
119 0.94% 12573 99.22% 114.01-115 134 1.06% 4728 37.31%
143 1.13% 12553 99.06% 113.01-114 131 1.03% 4859 38.34%
181 1.43% 12529 98.87% 112.01-113 122 0.96% 4981 39.31%
226 1.78% 12491 98.57% 111.01-112 122 0.96% 5103 40.27%
267 211% 12446 98.22% 110.01-111 126 0.99% 5229 41.26%
302 2.38% 12405 97.89% 109.01-110 124 0.98% 5353 42.24%
356 2.81% 12370 97.62% 108.01-109 141 1.11% 5494 43.36%
410 3.24% 12316 97.19% 107.01- 108 137 1.08% 5631 44.44%
472 3.72% 12262 96.76% 106.01 - 107 121 0.95% 5752 45.39%
533 4.21% 12200 96.28% 105.01- 106 138 1.09% 5890 46.48%
592 4.67% 12139 95.79% 104.01-105 127 1.00% 6017 47.48%
665 5.25% 12080 95.33% 103.01 - 104 141 1.11% 6158 48.60%
750 5.92% 12007 94.75% 102.01- 103 149 1.18% 6307 49.77%
824 6.50% 11922 94.08% 101.01-102 134 1.06% 6441 50.83%
907 7.16% 11848 93.50% 100.01 - 101 153 1.21% 6594 52.04%
1001 7.90% 11765 92.84%  99.01-100 139 1.10% 6733 53.13%
1088 8.59% 11671 92.10%  98.01-99 174 1.37% 6907 54.51%
1187 9.37% 11584 91.41%  97.01-98 130 1.03% 7037 55.53%

1283 10.12% 11485 90.63%  96.01-97 160 1.26% 7197 56.79%
1374 10.84% 11389 89.88%  95.01-96 182 1.44% 7379 58.23%
1483 11.70% 11298 89.16%  94.01-95 165 1.30% 7544 59.53%
1586 12.52% 11189 88.30%  93.01-94 175 1.38% 7719 60.91%
1692 13.35% 11086 87.48%  92.01-93 158 1.25% 7877 62.16%
1777 14.02% 10980 86.65%  91.01-92 164 1.29% 8041 63.45%
1888 14.90% 10895 85.98%  90.01-91 158 1.25% 8199 64.70%
1998 15.77% 10784 85.10%  89.01-90 171 1.35% 8370 66.05%
2083 16.44% 10674 84.23%  88.01-89 146 1.15% 8516 67.20%
2200 17.36% 10589 83.56%  87.01-88 151 1.19% 8667 68.39%
2297 18.13% 10472 82.64%  86.01-87 161 1.27% 8828 69.67%
2406 18.99% 10375 81.87%  85.01-86 155 1.22% 8983 70.89%
2510 19.81% 10266 81.01%  84.01-85 141 1.11% 9124 72.00%
2609 20.59% 10162 80.19%  83.01-84 162 1.28% 9286 73.28%
2742 21.64% 10063 79.41%  82.01-83 136 1.07% 9422 74.35%
2842 22.43% 9930 78.36%  81.01-82 150 1.18% 9572 75.54%
2953 23.30% 9830 77.57%  80.01-81 154 1.22% 9726 76.75%
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9719 76.70%
9619 75.91%
9491 74.90%
9390 74.10%
9276 73.20%
9153 72.23%
9050 71.42%
8928 70.45%
8818 69.59%
8729 68.88%
8621 68.03%
8522 67.25%
8413 66.39%
8295 65.46%
8181 64.56 %
8078 63.75%
7944 62.69%
7813 61.66%
7691 60.69%
7569 59.73%
7443 58.74%
7319 57.76%
7178 56.64 %
7041 55.56 %
6920 54.61%
6782 53.52%
6655 52.52%
6514 51.40%
6365 50.23%
6231 49.17%
6078 47.96%
5939 46.87%
5765 45.49%
5635 44.47%
5475 43.21%
5293 41.77%
5128 40.47%
4953 39.09%
4795 37.84%
4631 36.55%
4473 35.30%
4302 33.95%
4156 32.80%
4005 31.61%
3844 30.33%
3689 29.11%
3548 28.00%
3386 26.72%
3250 25.65%
3100 24.46%



~

g T4 R pfE B RT  EHB
=Ry Bit (R EET RS e ERy Bat B2 EE S R

AwEr BB mae | g JHER ABCBERE g e m | Eotk

79.01-80 134 1.06% 9860 77.81% 2946 23.25%  29.01-30 8 0.06% 12620 99.59% 60 0.47%
78.01-79 127 1.00% 9987 78.81% 2812 22.19%  28.01-29 2 0.02% 12622 99.61% 52 0.41%
77.01-78 150 1.18% 10137 80.00% 2685 21.19%  27.01-28 7 0.06% 12629 99.66% 50 0.39%
76.01-77 132 1.04% 10269 81.04% 2535 20.00%  26.01-27 6 0.05% 12635 99.71% 43 0.34%
75.01-76 118 0.93% 10387 81.97% 2403 18.96%  25.01-26 4 0.03% 12639 99.74% 37 0.29%
74.01-75 133 1.05% 10520 83.02% 2285 18.03%  24.01-25 3 0.02% 12642 99.76% 33 0.26%
73.01-74 113 0.89% 10633 83.91% 2152 16.98%  23.01-24 7 0.06% 12649 99.82% 30 0.24%
72.01-73 118 0.93% 10751 84.84% 2039 16.09%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 12650 99.83% 23 0.18%
71.01-72 126 0.99% 10877 85.83% 1921 15.16%  21.01-22 2 0.02% 12652 99.84% 22 0.17%
70.01-71 17 0.92% 10994 86.76% 1795 14.17%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 12652 99.84% 20 0.16%
69.01-70 93 0.73% 11087 87.49% 1678 13.24%  19.01-20 5 0.04% 12657 99.88% 20 0.16%
68.01 - 69 104 0.82% 11191 88.31% 1585 12.51%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 12657 99.88% 15 0.12%
67.01-68 78 0.62% 11269 88.93% 1481 11.69%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 12657 99.88% 15 0.12%
66.01 - 67 87 0.69% 11356 89.61% 1403 1.07%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 12658 99.89% 15 0.12%
65.01 - 66 83 0.65% 11439 90.27% 1316 10.39%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 12659 99.90% 14 0.11%
64.01 - 65 80 0.63% 11519 90.90% 1233 9.73%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 12660 99.91% 13 0.10%
63.01 - 64 68 0.54% 11587 91.44% 1153 9.10%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 12660 99.91% 12 0.09%
62.01-63 66 0.52% 11653 91.96% 1085 8.56%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 12660 99.91% 12 0.09%
61.01-62 60 047% 11713 92.43% 1019 8.04% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 12660 99.91% 12 0.09%
60.01-61 79 0.62% 11792 93.06% 959 757%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 12660 99.91% 12 0.09%
59.01-60 46 0.36% 11838 93.42% 880 6.94% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 12661 99.91% 12 0.09%
58.01-59 60 0.47% 11898 93.89% 834 6.58% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 12661 99.91% 1 0.09%
57.01-58 51 0.40% 11949 94.29% 774 6.11% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 12661 99.91% 1 0.09%
56.01 - 57 45 0.36% 11994 94.65% 723 5.71% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 12661 99.91% 1 0.09%
55.01-56 45 0.36% 12039 95.00% 678 5.35% 5.01-6 1 0.01% 12662 99.92% 1" 0.09%
54.01-55 46 0.36% 12085 95.37% 633 5.00% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 12662 99.92% 10 0.08%
53.01-54 37 0.29% 12122 95.66% 587 4.63% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 12662 99.92% 10 0.08%
52.01-53 37 0.29% 12159 95.95% 550 4.34% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 12662 99.92% 10 0.08%
51.01-52 32 0.25% 12191 96.20% 513 4.05% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 12662 99.92% 10 0.08%
50.01 - 51 43 0.34% 12234 96.54% 481 3.80% 0.00-1 10 0.08% 12672  100.00% 10 0.08%
49.01-50 33 0.26% 12267 96.80% 438 3.46% LAURZEE™

48.01-49 30 0.24% 12297 97.04% 405 3.20%

47.01-48 34 0.27% 12331 97.31% 375 2.96%

46.01-47 24 0.19% 12355 97.50% 341 2.69%

45.01-46 21 0.17% 12376 97.66% 317 2.50%

44.01-45 21 0.17% 12397 97.83% 296 2.34%

43.01-44 22 0.17% 12419 98.00% 275 217%

42.01-43 25 0.20% 12444 98.20% 253 2.00%

41.01-42 20 0.16% 12464 98.36% 228 1.80%

40.01-41 20 0.16% 12484 98.52% 208 1.64%

39.01-40 17 0.13% 12501 98.65% 188 1.48%

38.01-39 14 0.11% 12515 98.76% 171 1.35%

37.01-38 16 0.13% 12531 98.89% 157 1.24%

36.01 - 37 21 0.17% 12552 99.05% 141 1.11%

35.01-36 15 0.12% 12567 99.17% 120 0.95%

34.01-35 12 0.09% 12579 99.27% 105 0.83%

33.01-34 1 0.09% 12590 99.35% 93 0.73%

32.01-33 5 0.04% 12595 99.39% 82 0.65%

31.01-32 8 0.06% 12603 99.46% 77 0.61%

30.01 - 31 9 0.07% 12612 99.53% 69 0.54%



